P
re
ss
ur
e
/ P
ro
ce

t
Optional Accessories
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Model:
ADT680P
ADT680PEx
Accuracy:
02 - 0.02% of full span
05 - 0.05% of full span
10 - 0.1% of full span
20 - 0.2% of full span
RD - 0.1% of reading(For GP)
- 0.2% of reading(For CP)
Range type:
PSI - range by psi
BAR - range by bar
Pressure port type:
N - 1/4NPT male
N2 - 1/2NPT male
B - 1/4BSP male
B2 - 1/2BSP male
M - M20x1.5 male
AF - Autoclave F-250-C female
AM - Autoclave M-250-C male
Pressure range P/N:
See pressure range table
 ADT680P GP300 PSI02 N
Model number   Description
9530-BASIC
Additel Acal Automated calibration software with asset
management, basic version
9530-NET
Additel Acal Automated calibration software with
asset management, network version, Includes server
installation and 1 user license
9502 Additel Log II data logging software (PC)
9814-X
Power supply kit (including power adapter and RS232
communication line)
9530-PRO
Additel Acal Automated calibration software with asset
management, professional version for single PC
9050 USB to RS232 (DB9/M) Adapter
9050-EXT RS 232 (DB9/M) extension cable, 9 feet
Accessories Included
AA alkaline battery  (3 pcs)
ISO 17025 accredited calibration certificate
DL
DL: Data logging
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com